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200501060000
08090

01/06/2005
01:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410060005
51560

200501210000
33170

01/21/2005
01:14:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200407150003
91370

200502170000
78130

02/17/2005
01:20:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410060005
51540

200502180000
81060

02/18/2005
03:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200410260005
89970

200502180000
81070

02/18/2005
03:21:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200410260005
89960

200503170001
21150

03/17/2005
01:16:20

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200412010006
57960

200504180001
79920

04/18/2005
09:41:03

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200407150003
91360

200504180001
79940

04/18/2005
09:41:05

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200410060005
51550

200504190001
84040

04/19/2005
12:05:10

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200406160003
27950

200504200001
86030

04/20/2005
09:23:24

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200407300004
23200

200505180002
40030

05/18/2005
10:41:43

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200412010006
57980

200506030002
69940

06/03/2005
12:45:37

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200502090000
64950

200506030002
70050

06/03/2005
12:45:48

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200412010006
57920

200506030002
70080

06/03/2005
12:45:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200502090000
64980



200506030002
70100

06/03/2005
12:45:53

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200502090000
65000

200507070003
41730

07/07/2005
04:01:14

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200407150003
91340

200507070003
41790

07/07/2005
04:01:20

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503240001
32220

200507130003
51670

07/13/2005
02:06:33

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200404160001
97910

200507200003
63660

07/20/2005
02:49:23

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10000

200507200003
63730

07/20/2005
02:49:30

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503240001
32240

200508040003
96880

08/04/2005
10:59:33

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503240001
32230

200508040003
96940

08/04/2005
10:59:39

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503240001
32190

200508240004
36450

08/24/2005
01:53:20

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10060

200508240004
36510

08/24/2005
01:53:26

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503240001
32200

200508240004
36530

08/24/2005
01:53:28

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10070

200508240004
36540

08/24/2005
01:53:29

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200502090000
64990

200508240004
36550

08/24/2005
01:53:30

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10050

200508240004
36560

08/24/2005
01:53:31

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10020

200508240004
36570

08/24/2005
01:53:32

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200503100001
10010

200508310004
49680

08/31/2005
09:33:06

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200405280002
86300


