Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 08090	01/06/2005 01:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410060005 51560	
200501210000 33170	01/21/2005 01:14:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200407150003 91370	
200502170000 78130	02/17/2005 01:20:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410060005 51540	
200502180000 31060	02/18/2005 03:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200410260005 89970	
200502180000 81070	02/18/2005 03:21:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200410260005 89960	
200503170001 21150	03/17/2005 01:16:20	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200412010006 57960	
200504180001 79920	04/18/2005 09:41:03	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200407150003 91360	
200504180001 79940	04/18/2005 09:41:05	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200410060005 51550	
200504190001 34040	04/19/2005 12:05:10	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200406160003 27950	
200504200001 86030	04/20/2005 09:23:24	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200407300004 23200	
200505180002 40030	05/18/2005 10:41:43	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200412010006 57980	
200506030002 59940	06/03/2005 12:45:37	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200502090000 64950	
200506030002 70050	06/03/2005 12:45:48	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200412010006 57920	
200506030002 70080	06/03/2005 12:45:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200502090000 64980	

200506030002 70100	06/03/2005 12:45:53	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200502090000 65000	
200507070003 41730	07/07/2005 04:01:14	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200407150003 91340	
200507070003 41790	07/07/2005 04:01:20	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503240001 32220	
200507130003 51670	07/13/2005 02:06:33	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200404160001 97910	
200507200003 63660	07/20/2005 02:49:23	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10000	
200507200003 63730	07/20/2005 02:49:30	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503240001 32240	
200508040003 96880	08/04/2005 10:59:33	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503240001 32230	
200508040003 96940	08/04/2005 10:59:39	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503240001 32190	
200508240004 36450	08/24/2005 01:53:20	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10060	
200508240004 36510	08/24/2005 01:53:26	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503240001 32200	
200508240004 36530	08/24/2005 01:53:28	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10070	
200508240004 36540	08/24/2005 01:53:29	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200502090000 64990	
200508240004 36550	08/24/2005 01:53:30	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10050	
200508240004 36560	08/24/2005 01:53:31	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10020	
200508240004 36570	08/24/2005 01:53:32	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			200503100001 10010	
200508310004 49680	08/31/2005 09:33:06	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200405280002 86300	